CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA POR EQUIPOS DE CLUBS
Y ENTIDADES SIN CAMPO
Campo de Golf de Talayuela 12y 13 de Mayo 2011

SPAIN

TALAYUELA GOLF ) P

.........

RESULTADOS 2° VUELTA

PAR

Pos Licencia

1 4408183844
2 4408201716
3 CM17192994
4 CM30290069
5 9909403301
6 1114324416
7 CMC2256870
CMC2392699
CM30125674
10 7723329497
11 CM17110274
12 1114171248
13 7758110019
14 9909321699
15 CMC2392698
16 1114241628
17 7758450549
18 CM17157303
19 7758364179
20 7723676705
21 CM30073809
22 7723142607

CLASIFICACION
VS:136/128 VC:70,8/71,3 ASC: +1

JUGADOR

ERREA MAYO, XABIER

GALINDO GOMEZ, DANIEL
GUIJARRO CRESPO, JOSE ANTONIO
MONTES ALONSO, JOSE ANTONIO
MORENO VEGA, AMALIO

RIVERO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
BERRIATUA HERNANDEZ, JOSU
VAQUERIZO JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS
LILLO RAYERO, JOSE

ASUNCION GUERRA, TOMAS

RUIZ CASAS, LUIS

GARCIA HERNANDO, PEDRO
ACERO DURTEZ, JOSE ROBERTO
SANCHEZ CANORA, LUIS

CAMPO CANTARERO, ESTHER

RUIZ SUERO, DULCE

CARRISQUE SANCHEZ, SONIA

DIEZ JIMENO, PILAR

ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS

MARTINEZ GOMEZ-RODULFO, MARI CRUZ

LEYVA SALMERON, MARIA LUISA
RODILLA GIL, CARLOS

Total

148
159
160
163
169
174
177
177
177
179
181
183
188
191
193
206
216
219
220
223
225

Desc

12
77
81
81
79
86
85
92
91
90
88
85
93
93
96
98

101

107

115

116

117

117
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